GG CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS
aG

420001
DFSA Fuse Link Cylindrical 10x38 gG 1A Pack 10

« Breaking capacity between 20kA to 120kA)
o Available in 8x32, 10x38, 14x51 and 22x51
o Indicator and striker versions available

Product description

sclf,

Electric

Striker versions are also available and can be used with fuseholders with a microswtch. The fuse-links are manufactured from Ceramic and able to withstand
large internal pressure and thermal shocks. gG fuses from DF Electric have high breaking capacities making them perfect for protecting elecrtical equipment

in industrial applications.

Specifications
Breaking Capacity
Country
Frequency
Pack Size
Rated Current
Size
Tariff code
Type
Weight

Voltage AC / DC Max

20
ES
42...62Hz

10

10x38
85361010
aG

4,1

400
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